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2024 Holiday Closing Schedule
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Monday, January 1*

@ Monday, January 15™

h
% Monday, February 19

Friday, March 29

% Monday, May 27t

Wednesday, June 19

/qﬂ?%s Thursday, July 4
,-o Monday, September 2™

411 Monday, October 14

/% Monday, November 11t

Thursday, November 28™

g@ Tuesday, December 24

Wednesday, December 25%

New Years Day

Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Presidents Day

Good Friday - Closing @ 4:30 PM
Memorial Day

Juneteenth

Independence Day

Labor Day

Columbus Day

Veterans Day

Thanksgiving Day

Christmas Eve - Closing @ Noon

Christmas Day

For account access 24/7, we recommend using our Digital Banking platform, which
includes Mobile Deposit and Bill Pay, in addition to our network of surcharge-free ATMs.

Danville, Bloomsburg, Lewisburg, & Mount Carmel @ 800.834.0082 mcfcu.org mcfcu@mcfcu.org



